
B2o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 29,1980

MF1155 Tractor
JD 40 Tractor
MF 1085 Tractor

M.M. WEAVER & SONS, INC.
LEOLA, PENNA 17540
PHONE- 717-556-2321

Located' 4 miles west of New Holland onRoute 23, one and
one-half mile northeast of Leola, on the North Groffdale
Road, one mile on the right, opposite Groffdale Mennomte
Church.

HYDRAULIC REPAIRS
CYLINDERS • JACKS
PUMPS*CAB JACKS
BEARTOWN HYDRAULICS

New and Used Equipment
Narvon, PA
Rt. 322 Midway

between HoneyBrook & Blue Ball
Phone 717-354-5649

FARIi/l EQUIPMENT FARM EQUIPMENT FARM EQUIPMENT

ANNUAL-SPECIAL-SPRING
AUCTION

TUESDAY, APRIL 1 9:30 A.M.
Minnesota Implement Co.

Grand Meadow, Minnesota
507-754-5171

Selling 200 New & Late Model Tractors of all
sizes & makes - 2 & 4 wheel drive Several late
model combines of all makes Large selection of
farm equipment of all types Planters, new &

used, all sizes Discs, field cultivators, drills,
plows, hay equipment, New -Artsway mixer
mills, New Schwartz 42’ tilt bed trailer. 40-50
sets of duals Consignments accepted until sale
day. Consign Early. Best Loading facilities in

state Trucks availablefor delivery. Located 25
miles south of Rochester. Mn 15 minutes from
Rochester airport Private air strip 2500 ft
hard surface, V* mile from salesite

Sale Conducted By

MIDWEST AUCTION COMPANY
GRAND MEADOW, MINNESOTA

507-754-5721

r ”flSPRING
TILLAGE

I

420 Plow 3 Furrow 16 in *1,536.00
1,750.00
2,040.00
2,530.00
2,000.00
2,875.00
3,740.00
2,525.00
2,875.00
3,150.00
3,580.00
3,620.00
5,930.00
1,873.00

5500 Chisel Plow 7 ft.
5500 Chisel Plow 9 ft.

5500 Chisel Plow 13 ft

4500 Viber Shank 12ft. Trailing

4500 Viber Shank 18Vi ft. Trailing....
6010 Conser Till 10ft
350 Disk Harrow 9 ft. 1 in
350 Disk Harrow 11 ft. 6in
370 Disk Harrow 11 ft. 6in
475 Disk Harrow 11 ft. 6in
475 Disk Harrow 12ft

475 Disk Harrow 17ft. 5 in
352 Spring Harrow 18ft

1066 New Radial TireipTiffg. $ 18,250.00
574 & 2050 Loader ...., 9r 300.00
350 Farmall 2,750.00
2020 j.d 4,200.00

GOOD USED EQUIPMENT
1150 Grinder Mixer

111

*2,400.00
J.D. offset Disk 2,200.00
370 Disk 12ft. 8 in.GTiTT*] 1,150.00
47 i.H. Baler & Thrower .., 1,495.00

R.S. HOLLINGER & SON INC.
113 W Main St, Mountville

INTERNATIONAL QUALITY PARTS
PHONE; 717-285-4538
Mon. Thru Fn. 8 to 5:30

'~SI

c
JFACTORY TRAINED SERVICEMEN Sat. 8 to 12

In York County Call Our Salesman: CHARLES M. LEHMAN - 717-755-6486


